Romano
Wellington

Modern European inspired collection with clean

lines and exceptional comfort. Plush memory

foam seat cushion with feather and down filled
toss pillows. 7 inch metal leg is available in

three finishes: brushed aluminum, matte black,

satin brass.
CONFIGURATIONS
ILLUSTRATION ITEM DIMENSIONS ILLUSTRATION ITEM DIMENSIONS
CHAIR 44.0"W Chair Left 37.0"W
WE10 38.0"D WE11l 38.0"D
Chair Right 37.0"W Armless Chair 30.0"W
WE12 38.0"D WE13 38.0"D
{ Condo 74.0"W L Condo Left 67.0"W
B WE30 38.0"D WE31 38.0"D
J Condo Right 67.0"W Armless Condo 60.0"W
WE32 38.0"D WE33 38.0"D
L Sofa 96.0"W L Sofa Left 89.0"W
= WE40 38.0"D WE41 38.0"D
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ILLUSTRATION

—

ITEM

Sofa Right
WE42

Bumper Left
WE51

Bumper Angle Left

WE53

Lounge Left
WE61

Corner
WE70

Ottoman Square
WES1

Condo Left
WE31

Bumper Angle
Right

WE54

DIMENSIONS

89.0"W
38.0"D

78.0"W
38.0"D

65.0"W
38.0"D

47.0"W
63.0"D

38.0"W
38.0"D

38.0"W
38.0"D

103.0"W
38.0"D

ILLUSTRATION

Romano
Wellington

ITEM

Armless Sofa
WE43

Bumper Right
WE52

Bumper Angle
Right
WE54

Lounge Right
WE62

Ottoman
Rectangle
WES80

Condo Left
WE31
Corner
WE70
Condo Right
WE32

Condo Left
WE31
Condo Right
WE32

DIMENSIONS

82.0"W
38.0"D

78.0"W
38.0"D

65.0"W
38.0"D

47.0"W
63.0"D

38.0"W
24.0"D

105.0"W
105.0"D

134.0"W
38.0"D
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ILLUSTRATION

o

Leg options: Pine 7 metal

ITEM

Condo Left
WE31
Lounge Right
WE62

Sofa Left
WE41

Corner

WE70
Bumper Right
WE52

Condo Left
WE31
Corner
WE70
Ottoman
Rectangle
WES0
Chair Right
WE12

OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

114.0"W
63.0"D

116.0"W
127.0"D

99.0"W
105.0"D

Fill options: MEM

ILLUSTRATION ITEM

Romano
Wellington

Condo Left
WE31

Ottoman Square
WES81

Sofa Right
WE42

127.0"W
105.0"D

Sofa Left

Depth:

38"

J WE41

Corner

WE70
Armless Chair
WE13

Lounge Right
WE62

115.0"W
127.0"D

OTHER DIMENSIONS

Seat Arm

Height: ?Se”lght: Height:
18 28"

DIMENSIONS

Seat
Depth:
22"
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https://romanosofa.com/en/personalization#fill

